


���������� �����
������ �������� �

��� ����� ��������������
������ � ����� ���� ����� ��
��������������� ����������
���������������������������
�����������������������������
��������������������������
����� �� ������� ��� �������
���������������������������
���������������������������
���� ������� ������ �������
����������������������������
��������� �� ��� ��� ��� ���
��������� ������� ��� �� ����
��������� ������� ���������
����������������������������
���������������

�����������������������
�������������������������

���������������������������
����� ���� �� ����������������
�������������������������

��� ��� ��� ���������� ���
��� ������� ���������� ������

����������������� ������
��������������������������
������ ���� ������������� ��
��� ����� ����� ����� ���� ��
��������������������������

�������� �� ���� ��� ���� �� ����
���� ������ ��� ��� � �����
��������������������������

������������������������
�������������������������������
����������������������������
������� �������� ����� �����
��������� �� ������� �������
��������� ��� �� ��
���������������������������
�������� �� ��������� ������
�� ������������� �����������
������ ���� �� ��� ��������
���������������

������������������������
��������������������������
���� ���������� ���������� ��
�������������������������
����������������������������
���������������������������
�����������������������������

��������������� ������������
�� �������� �� �������� ���
����������� ���� ����� �� ����
��������������������� ��������
�� �������� �� ���� ��� ����
���������������������������
������ ��� ������� �� �� �������
���������� ��� ��� ������
����������������������������
���� ����� ���� ������������
������� �������������������
��������������������������
���� ��� ������� ���������
��������������

��� ���� ���� ����� �� �
���������������������������
�����������������������������
��������������������������
���������

���� ������ �� ������

������������������������������� �������� �� ����

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������������

����������������������
������������������������
�������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������� ������ ���������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������� ������ ����� ������� �������� �������� ����������� ������������������������� �� ����� ���������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������� ����������� ����������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�� ���������������������� � ����������������������

�� ������������������������� � �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�� �������������������������� � �����������������������������������

�� ����������������������������� � �������������������������������������

�� �������������

�� ����������������������� � ��������������������

�� ����������������������� � ����������������������

�� ���������������������������� � �����������������������

�� ���������������������

������ ����������� �������������������������� �������

��� ���������� ����������������� �������������������

��� ������������������������������� ��������� ��������

��� ������������������������������� ��������� ��������

��� ������������������������������������������������������������ ���������������� �����������������

��� ������������������������������������������������������������ ��� ���
�������������������

��� �������������������������������
� ������ ��������� ���������
� ��������������������������������� �������� ��������

��� ������������������������������
� ������ ��������� ��������
� ��������������������������������� �������� �������

��� ������������������������������������������
� ����������������������
� ������������������������ ������������� �������������
� ��������������������

��� �������������������������������������
� ������ ��������� ���������
� ��������������������������������� �������� ��������

���� ������������������������������������ ��������� ���������� ��������� ����������
� ������ ��������� ��������� ��������� ���������
� ��������������������������������� ������ ������ ������ ������

�� �����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�� �������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� ����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������

�����������������������������

�����������������������������������

���������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�������������������

���������������������������

�������������������������

���������������������������������������

��������������������������

����������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������

���������������
��������������������

������������������������������������������������

����������������������
�������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������� ����������������������������������������������������� ������� ����������������������� ��������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� �����������������������������������������

��� ������������������������������������������������

��� �������������������������������������������

��� ����������������������������������������

��� ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� �����������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� ��������������������������������������������������������

��� ���������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��� �����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������

����������������������� ��������� ������������������������������ �������� ��� ����� ������������������������������� ������ �����������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������� ������������������� ��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������

��������������� ������������ ������������������������� ����������������������������� ����������������������������

������ ���������� ���������� ������ ���������� ����������
�������� ����������� �������� �������� ����������� ��������

������ ������������ ������ ������������

����� � ������ � � � ������ ������ �����

�������� � ����� ���� ���� ���� ����� ����� �����

����� �� ������ ���� ���� ���� ������ ������ �����

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������

�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
��������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������

����������� ���������� ������������ ���������� ��������� �������������� �������������� ������������
�������� �������������� ��������� ������� ��������

����������������� ���������� ���������������� ��������������� �� �������������� ��������� ����������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������

����������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������

����������������������������

�����������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
������������������
�����������������
������
���������������������������
�������������������������
�������������������������������������������
��������������������������
������������������������

������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������

��������������������
���������������

����� �������� ��������������������� ����

���������� �����
������ �������� �

������� �� ����������
������� ��������������������
���������� �� � �� �������
������ ������� ���� ����������
��������� �� ����� �����
�������������������������
��� ��� ���� ��� ��������� ����
��������������������������
������������������ ���������
����������������������������
������������

����������������������
���������������������������
��� �������� ������ ���� ����
����� ����������������������
��������������������� ������
�������� ���������� ��� ����
������� ���������� �� ��������
����������������� ���������
���������������������������
����� ������� ����������� ����
��������������������������
�������

��� ��������������� ����

�����������������������������
����������� ������������ �����
������������������������������
����������� ������������� ��
��� ��� ��� ���������� ���
�������������� �������������
���� �������� �� �������������
��������� �������� �� ������
����������

������� ������ ������
��������� ����������������
� ��� �� �������������������
������� ��� �����������������
���������������� ��� ������� ��

���������������������������
����� ����������� �� �������
��� �����������������������
����� ��� ������� �� ���� �����
���������������������������� ��
����� ��� ������� �� ��������
���������������������������
�����������������������

��������� ��������������
���������������������������
�����������������������������
�����������������������������
������� ������ ������� ����
���������������������������

����� ������� �� �������� ����
�������� ������� ������ ���
�����������������

�����������������������
������� ����� ������ ������
��� ��� �� ������ ��� ����� ��
��������������� �������������
���������������������������
�������������������������
��������������������������
���� ����� ���� ����� ���
������ ��������� ��������
������ ������ ��� ��������
�������������������������

���� ��� ������� ����������
�����������������������������
����� �������� �������� �����
���������������������������
���� �� ������� ������ ��� �
�������� �� �����������������
�����������������������

���������� �� ��������� ���
���� ���� ������� ������ �� �
����� ������ ��� �� ������ ��
��������������������������
���������������������������
�� ��� ����������� ���� �������
���������������������������
������ �������� ��� �������
���� �� �� �� �������� ������
�������������������� �� ������
����������������������������
��� ��� ������� ��� ����
����������� �� ��� ���������
����� �������������������
��� �� ����������� ���������
��������������������������

��� ���� �� ������ � ���
��� ������ ���� ������ �����
�����������������������������
����� �� ������� ���� ��� �������
�� ��� ��������� ������� ���
�������� ����� ��� ����������
������ �� ���� �� �� ���� ��
������ �������� ����� ����
�������� �� �������� ���������
������� ������ �����������
������ ����� ������ ����� ����
����� �� �� ������ � ���� ���
��������������������������
��������� ������ �������
���� ��� ������ ��� ��������
��� ���� ������� ����� ��
������������� �����������

� ������ ������������� �� ��������� ����������������

���� ������ ���������
�� ��� ��� ����������
�������������

����� ����� ������������� ��������������������������������� ��������� ������������
�������������������������������� ������������ �� ������������� �������� ������
���������� ������� ������ �� ���������������������������� ������� �� ����� ��

���������������������� ������������� �� �������

���������� ������� ����� ����
����� �� ����� ������� ������

������������ �����
������ �������� �

������������������������
��������������������������
��� �������� ��� ������� �� ��
���������������������������
�������� �� �������� ���� ���
������� ������ ������� �����
���� ������� �� ��� ����� ��
��� ���������� �������� �����
������ ���������������������
����������������������������

������ ���������� ������
������ �� ��� �������� �����
����� ������� ���� �� ������
���������������������������
���� �� ��������������������
������� ������ ������ �����
������ �� ����� ������ ������
������������������������������
��������������������������
��������������

���������� ������������
�������� ��������� �� ����
������ ���������� �� �������
���������������������������
�������� ���������� ����
������� �������������� ������
�������� �� ���� ������������
��� �� ��� �������� ������ ��
���������� ��� ��������� ����
�����������������

�������������������������
��������� ���������� ���������
������� ���� ����� ������ ���
��������� ��������� �� �������
���������������������������
������� ����� �������� �����
������ ������� �� ��� ������� �
�����������

�����������������������
����������������������������
���������������������������
������������������������������
����� ������ ��� ������������
���������������� ������ ��
������ ����� �� ��� ����� ��
�����������������������������

����������������������
���������������������������
���� �� ���� ���� ������� �������
����������� ��������������
���� �� �������� �� ����������
����������������������� ���
�������������������������
���� ������� ���������������
������� ������� �� ����������
���� �� ��� ���������� �����
��������� ������������ ����� �� �
���������������������������
��� �� ������������� ��������
����� ��������� �����������
�������������������������
����� ��� ����� ���������
���������������

���������
���������
������
��������

����� ����� �� �����
��������� �������� �

�����������������������
��������� �������� �����
����������� ������ ����
��� ��� ������ ����� ����� ��
���������������������������
����� ��������������������
�� �������� ������������� ���
��������������������������
���������� �� ���������������
��� ���������� ������ ���
���������� �� ������ � ����
���������������������������
����������������

������� �������� �������
������������� ���� ��������
�� ����� ������� ����������� ����
���� �����������������������
�������� �������� ���������
������� ��������������� �����
��� ������ �������� �������
������������������������
������������������� �����
��� ����� ����������������
������������ ��������������
�������� ����� ����� ������
�����������������������

��� ������� �� �����������
��������� �� ���� ������ �
���������� ������ ��������
�������������������������
����������� ���� �������� ��
���� � ������� �� ���������
�������������������������
�����������������������

��� �������� �����������
������ ��������� ������
������� ��� ��������� ��
������ ���� ��� ����������
���� � ���������������� ����
������������������������������
�������������������� �����
��� �� ��� �������� �� ��� ����
����� ������� �� ���������
��� ������� �������� � ����

�������������������������
������ ��������� �������
������ ����������� �� ����� ��
������������������������

������ ���� �������������
���� �����������������������
���������� �� ������ ���� ��
��� ��������� ���������� ����
��� �������������������� ���
���������������������� ����
���������� �������� ��������
������ ������ ���������������
������� �����������������
����������������� �� ���������
�� ��� ����� ����� �� �������
���������������������������
� ���������� �� ��� ���������
���� ��� ���� � �����������
���� �������������� ���� ����
�� ������ �� ���������� ����
������ ��� � ������ �� ���
������������ �����

�������� ���������������
��������������������������
����������������������������
������������������������
������������������ � �������
��������������������������

������������� ���������
������������������������
�������� �������������
���������� ����� �������
��� ������������ �� ����� ��
������ �������� ����
���������������������������
��������� ������� ���� ���
��������� ������� ��������
���������������������������
������� ��� ������ ����� �����
��������������������������
���� �� �������� ���������
�������������

��� �� ���� ��������� �� ����
������ �� ��� �� ��� ������
��������� �� ��� ����� ������
������ ��� �����������������
�������������

������� ��������
���� ����������
������ �������

������� �� ��� ������ �������������������� �� ����������
��������������� ���

���������



www. pratahkal.com 3cenecegbyeF& cebgyeF&, jefJeJeej efo. 03 ef[meWyej 2023

CORRIGENDUM FOR THE ATTENTION OF PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF

BERYL SECURITIES LIMITED
CIN: L67120MP1994PLC008882

Registered Office: 133, Kanchan Bagh Colony Indore - 452001, Madhya Pradesh, India
Tel. No. 0731- 2517677/3961510; Email: berylsecurities@gmail.com, Website: www.berylsecurities.com

This Corrigendum to offer for revision of Offer Price Advertisement is being issued by Interactive Financial Services Limited the Manager of the Offer (“Manager”) for
and behalf of Mr. Vineet Bajpai (Acquirer No. 1), Mr. Agam Gupta (Acquirer No. 2), Mr. Sanyam Jain (Acquirer No. 3), (Acquirer No. 1, Acquirer No. 2, Acquirer No.
3 are hereinafter collectively referred to as acquirers) and Mrs. Rani Sulochana Bajpai (PAC) in respect of the open offer for acquisition of upto 12,60,922 (Twelve
Lakhs Sixty Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Two) Fully Paid Equity Shares Of Face Value Of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) Each (Equity Shares) Representing in
Aggregate 26.00% (Twenty-Six Percent) Of The Total Issued, Fully Paid-Up Equity Share Capital And Voting Capital of Beryl Securities Limited (‘BSL’ or Target
Company) in accordance with provision of Regulation 3(1) and 4 and such other applicable Regulation of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations 2011 and subsequent amendments thereto (SEBI (SAST) Regulations) and is being published on December 03,
2023 in newspaper namely Financial Express (All Edition - English & Gujarati), Jansatta (All Edition - Hindi), Pratahkal (Marathi Edition) (Mumbai edition) and Hamara
Swaraj (Hindi - Madhya Pradesh edition), (Newspapers) (Corrigendum to offer for revision of Offer Price Advertisement) and is to be read in conjunction with the:
(a) Public Announcement dated Tuesday, May 2, 2023.
(b) Detailed Public Statement dated Wednesday May 10, 2023.
(c) Draft Letter of Offer dated Wednesday May 17, 2023.
(d) Letter of Offer dated Thursday August 07, 2023.
(e) Recommendations of committee of independent director of the Target Company dated Thursday, August 17, 2023.
(f) The dispatch of Letter of Offer confirmation advertisement dated Friday, August 18, 2023.
(g) Which is being published in the Newspaper on Friday August 18, 2023
(h) Pre-Offer Advertisement cum corrigendum to the Detailed Public Statement dated Friday, August 18, 2023, and
(i) Intimation of Extension of offer period Advertisement dated September 15, 2023, which was published in the Newspaper on Friday September 15, 2023.

(Public Announcement, Detailed Public Statement, Draft Letter of Offer, Letter of Offer, Recommendation of IDC, Dispatched Confirmation Advertisement, Pre-
Offer Advertisement, Extension of Offer Period Advertisement and Corrigendum to offer for revision of Offer Price are hereinafter referred to as Offer Documents)

BSE Limited’s Settlement for Offer to Buy- Acquisition Window (Takeover) of BERYL SECURITIES LIMITED notice is accessible at https://www.bseindia.com/markets/
MarketInfo/DispNewNoticesCirculars.aspx?page=20231201-19
The Public shareholders of the Target Company are requested to note that, on August 01, 2023, the Securities and Exchange Board of India, has issued an
observation Letter bearing reference number SEBI/HO/CFD/DCR/RAC-1/P/OW/2023/30818/1 (SEBI Observation Letter), However, the target company had failed to
receive the said RBI Approval for the acquisition of up to 12,60,922 (Twelve Lakhs Sixty Thousand Nine Hundred & Twenty Two) Equity shares representing in
Aggregate 26.00% (Twenty-Six Percent) of the Total Issued, Fully Paid-Up Equity Share Capital And Voting Capital of the Target Company and transfer of management
and control of the Target Company, the offer was subject to receipt of approval of RBI with respect to Takeover, Acquisition of control and change in shareholding of
the Target Company in terms of paragraph 61 of Chapter-IX of Section-III of Master Direction Non-Banking Financial Companies-Non Systematically Important Non-
Deposit taking Company (Reserve Bank) Direction 2016 bearing notification number DNBR.PD.007/03.10.119/2016-17 Dated September 01, 2016. However in order
to ensure compliance with the said SEBI Observation Letter and in accordance with the provision of Regulation 18(8) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, the tendering
period commenced on Monday, August 21, 2023 and ended on Friday, September 1, 2023. The details of the Equity shares being tendered during the said Tendering
period are tabulated as under:

Mode of Tendering Number of Bids Number of Equity Shares Bided Equity Shares Rejected/Returned Number of Equity Shares accepted
Number Percentage Percentage Number Percentage Percentage

of Equity of offer size of Voting of Equity of offer size of Voting
Shares share capital Shares share capital

Demat 8 361976 0 0 0 361976 28.71% 7.46%
Physical 8 35855 1600 0.12 0.03 34255 2.71% 0.71%
Total 16 397831 1600 0.12 0.03 396231 31.42% 8.17%

Thereafter, on Thursday, November 09, 2023, the Reserve Bank of India vide letter bearing number BPL.DOS.SED.N o.S462/00.10.066/2023 -2024 Granted approval
for Change in Shareholding of the Target company.
On the culmination of the aforesaid facts, we would like to inform you that the Acquirers have hereby confirmed and stated that, the offer price of Rs. 13.50/- (Rupees
Thirteen Point Fifty Paisa Only)(‘Original Offer Price’) is hereby revised considering the interest factor at the rate of 10.00% (Ten Percent) per annum on the offer
price for the period of delay to all the eligible Public shareholders whose Equity shares have been accepted in the said offer at the rate of 10.00% (Ten Percent) per
annum in accordance with and in compliance with the provision 18(11A) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations (Interest), the calculation of which is encapsulated as under:

Particulars Offer Price Scheduled Due Actual Date No. of days Interest Factor Interest Amount Revised Price
Per Share Date for Payment of Payment Delayed Per Share

Revised Offer Price Rs. 13.50/- September 15, 2023 December 05, 2023 81 10.00% Per Annum Rs. 0.30/- Rs. 13.80/-
As per interest calculation, the Original Offer Price of Rs. 13.50/- (Thirteen Rupees and Fifty Paisa Only) per share adding up the interest factor of Rs. 0.30/- (Thirty
Paisa), Aggregating to a revised offer price of Rs. 13.80/- (Thirteen Rupees and Eighty Paisa only) per offer Share (‘Revised Offer Price’), aggregating to a total
amount of Rs. 54,67,987.80/- (Fifty Four Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Seven and Eighty Paisa) shall be paid to the Public Shareholders by the
Acquirers whose Equity share have been validly tendered in this offer, on Tuesday, December 05, 2023. The amount of interest will be paid by ADROIT CORPORATE
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED (‘Registrar to the offer’)
The Acquirers and PAC accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Corrigendum to the offer for Revision of Offer Price and for their obligations as
prescribed under the SEBI (SAST) Regulations.
Issued by the manager to the offer

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Address: Office No. 508, Fifth Floor, Priviera, Nehru Nagar, Ahmedabad - 380 015 Gujarat, India
Tel No.: 079 35217439
(M) +91-9898055647
Fax: NA
Web Site:www.ifinservices.in
Email:mbd@ifinservices.in
Investor Grievance Email: info@ifinservices.in
Contact Person: Ms. Jaini Jain
SEBI Reg. No.: INM000012856

FOR AND ON BEHALF OFACQUIRERS: MR. VINEET BAJPAI, MR. AGAM GUPTA, MR. SANYAM JAIN (COLLECTIVELY REFERRED AS ACQUIRERS) AND MRS.
RANI BAJPAI (PAC)

Date: December 03, 2023
Place: Ahmedabad

Post Offer Advertisement under Regulation 18 (12) in terms of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011
to the Equity Shareholders of

BERYL SECURITIES LIMITED
(“BSL” or “TARGET COMPANY”)
CIN: L67120MP1994PLC008882

REGISTERED OFFICE: 133, Kanchan Bagh Colony Indore - 452001, Madhya Pradesh, India
Tel. No. 0731- 2517677/3961510, Website : www.berylsecurities.com, Email: berylsecurities@gmail.com

OPEN OFFER (“OFFER”) FOR ACQUISITION OF UP TO 12,60,922 (TWELVE LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED & TWENTY TWO) EQUITY SHARES
OF THE FACE VALUE OF RS. 10 /- EACH, CONSTITUTING 26.00% OF THE EQUITY SHARES CAPITAL OF BERYL SECURITIES LIMITED (HEREINAFTER
REFERRED AS THE “TARGET COMPANY” OR “BSL”), FROM THE EXISTING SHAREHOLDERS AT A PRICE OF RS. 13.50/- (RUPEES THIRTEEN POINT FIFTY
PAISA ONLY) PER FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARE BY MR. VINEET BAJPAI, MR. AGAM GUPTA, MR. SANYAM JAIN (COLLECTIVELY REFERRED AS
ACQUIRERS) AND MRS. RANI BAJPAI (PAC) IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF REGULATIONS 3 (1) AND 4 OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE
BOARD OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011, AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS THERETO (‘SEBI
(SAST) REGULATIONS’) (‘OFFER’).
This Post-Offer Public Announcement is being issued by Interactive Financial services Limited, the Manager to the Offer (‘Manager’), on behalf of the Acquirers Mr.
Vineet Bajpai, Mr. Agam Gupta, Mr. Sanyam Jain and Mrs. Rani Bajpai (PAC) in connection with the Offer made to the aforementioned Public Shareholders of the
Target Company, pursuant to and in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 18 (12) and other applicable provisions under the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011
(‘Post-Offer Public Announcement’). This Post-Offer Public Announcement should be read in continuation of, and in conjunction with the: (a) Public Announcement
dated Tuesday, May 2, 2023 (‘Public Announcement’), (b) Detailed Public Statement dated Wednesday, May 10, 2023 (‘Detailed Public Statement’), (c) Draft Letter of
Offer dated Wednesday, May 17, 2023, (‘Draft Letter of Offer’), (d) Letter of Offer dated Thursday, August 7, 2023, along with the Form of Acceptance-cum-
Acknowledgement (‘Letter of Offer’), (e) Pre-Offer Advertisement cum Corrigendum to the Detailed Public Statement Dated Friday, August 18, 2023, and (f) Intimation
of Extension of offer period Advertisement dated September 15, 2023, which was published in the Newspapers, namely Financial Express (All Edition - English &
Gujarati), Jansatta (All Edition - Hindi), Pratahkal (Marathi Edition) (Mumbai edition) and Hamara Swaraj (Hindi - Madhya Pradesh edition), (Newspapers). This Post-
Offer Public Announcement is being published in the same aforesaid Newspapers.
The Shareholders of the Target Company are requested to kindly note the following information relating to the offer:
1. Name of the Target Company : Beryl Securities Limited
2. Name of the Acquirers and PACs : Mr. Vineet Bajpai, Mr. Agam Gupta, Mr. Sanyam Jain (Collectively Referred As Acquirers) And Mrs. Rani Bajpai (Pac)
3. Name of the Manager to the Offer : Interactive Financial Services Limited
4. Name of the Registrar to the Offer: : Adroit Corporate Services Private Limited
5. Offer Details :
a. Date of Opening of the Offer : Monday, August 21, 2023
b. Date of Closure of the Offer : Friday, September 1, 2023
6. Date of Payment of Consideration : Tuesday, December 05, 2023
7. Details of Acquisition :
Sl. No. Particulars Proposed in the Offer Document Actuals

7.1 Offer Price Rs 13.50/- per share Rs. 13.80/- per share#

7.2 Aggregate number of shares tendered 12,60,922 3,97,831
7.3 Aggregate number of shares accepted 12,60,922 3,96,231
7.4 Size of the Offer (Number of shares multiplied by offer price per share) Rs. 1,70,22,447/- Rs. 54,67,987.80/-
7.5 Shareholding of the Acquirer along with PAC before Agreements/Public Nil Nil

Announcement (No. & %)
7.6 Shares Acquired by way of Agreements

• Number 25,42,022 25,42,022
• % of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital (52.42%) (52.42%)

7.7 Shares Acquired by way of Open Offer
• Number 12,60,922 3,96,231
• % of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital (26.00%) (8.17%)

7.8 Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement
• Number of shares acquired
• Price of the shares acquired Not Applicable Not Applicable
• % of the shares acquired

7.9 Post offer shareholding of Acquirer and PAC
• Number 38,02,944 29,38,253
• % of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital (78.42%) (60.59%)

7.10 Pre & Post offer shareholding of the Public Pre-Offer Post-Offer Pre-Offer Post-Offer
• Number 23,07,678 10,46,756 23,07,678 19,11,447
• % of Fully Diluted Equity Share Capital 47.58% 21.58% 47.58% 39.41%

8. A copy of this Post Offer Advertisement will be available on the websites of SEBI, BSE Limited and the registered office of the Target Company.
9. Capitalized terms used in this advertisement, but not defined, shall have the same meaning assigned to them in the Letter of Offer dated August 07, 2023
10. The Acquirers severally and jointly accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer Advertisement and also for the obligations under SEBI

(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers), 2011.
#Note- Offer Price is Rs. 13.50/- and since there was delay in receiving RBI approval, Interest payable to the public shareholders is Rs. 0.30/- Amounting to total offer
price of Rs. 13.80/-

ISSUED BY THE MANAGER TO THE OFFER:

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Address: Office No. 508, Fifth Floor, Priviera, Nehru Nagar, Ahmedabad - 380 015 Gujarat, India
Tel No.:+ 079 35217439
Web Site : www.ifinservices.in
Email : mbd@ifinservices.in
Investor Grievenace : info@ifinservices.in
Contact Person: Ms. Jaini Jain
SEBI Reg No : INM000012856

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF ACQUIRERS: MR. VINEET BAJPAI, MR. AGAM GUPTA, MR. SANYAM JAIN (COLLECTIVELY REFERRED AS ACQUIRERS) AND
MRS. RANI BAJPAI (PAC)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: December 03, 2023

cegbyeF&, efo. 2 (ØeefleefveOeer) : 
[eWyeerkeueer hetke& Sce.DeeÙe.[er.meer. efvekeemeer 
Yeeieele jenCeeje  veweflekeâ efveuesMekegâceej njies 
Ùeeves 2 ef[meWyej 2023  jespeer Dejyeer mecegõele 
Oee[meer ke meenmeer Øekeâejeleerue Sefueheâbše les  
iesš kes Dee@heâ Fbef[Ùee Demes 12 keâer. ceer. Deblej 
3 leeme 34 efceefvešeble  heesntve heej kesâues Deens. 
veweflekeâ Ùeeves [eWefyekeueerleerue ÙeMe efpeceKeevee 
ÙesLes heesnCÙeeÛes ØeefMe#eCe efkekeâeme ceeves ke jefke 
vekeues  ÙeebÛÙeekeâ[tve Iesleues. efMekeâtve PeeuÙeekej 
DeeheCe kesieUs keâenerlejer kesâues heeefnpes Demes 
"jkeues. mecegõeleerue Oee[meer ke meenmeer 
Øekeâejeleerue Sefueheâbše les iesš kes Dee@heâ Fbef[Ùee 
Demes 12 keâer.ceer. ve Leebyelee heesntve heej 
keâjCÙeeÛee  efveOee&j kesâuee ke les keâ™ve 
oeKekeues lÙeeyeöue lÙeeÛes Keghe Keghe DeefYevebove 
ke lÙeeÛeyejesyej lÙeemee"er ØeefMe#ekeâ efkeueeme 
ceeves ke jefke vekeues Ùeebveer veweflekeâÛeer ÙeMe  
efpeceKeeveeceOÙes je$eer 9 les 2 mejeke keâ™ve 
Iesleuee lÙeemee"er ÙeMe efpeceKeevee Ûes ceeuekeâ 
jepet ke[vesjkeâj Ùeebveer je$eerÛÙee kesUer 
mejekeemee"er peuelejCe hetue GheueyOe keâ™ve 
efouee. ner ceesefnce ÙeMemkeer keâjCÙeemee"er 
ØeefMe#ekeâ keie&, DeeF&- keef[ue DeeefCe ÙeMe 
efpeceKeevee keâce&Ûeejerke=bo  Ùeebveer Kethe ceole 

veweflekeâ njies 12 efkeâueesceeršj 3 leeme 
34 efceefvešele heesntve ÙeMemkeer hetCe&

cegbyeF&, efo. 2 (ØeefleefveOeer) : DebOesjer 
ueesKeb[keeuee, cegbyeF& ÙesLes yeÇgme ueerÛÙee 
kee{efokemeeefveefceòe Debceueer heoeLeeËÛÙee 
kÙemevecegòeâermee"er pevepeeie=leerÛee keâeÙe&›eâce 
jeyeefkeCÙeele Deeuee. Øeefmeæ ›eâer[e ØeefMe#ekeâ, 
meeceeefpekeâ keâeÙe&keâle&s Ûeerleen ÙeivesMe Mesóer DeeefCe 
Yeejle mejkeâejÛÙee meeceeefpekeâ vÙeeÙe DeeefCe 
me#eceerkeâjCe ceb$eeueÙeeÛÙee je<š̂erÙe meeceeefpekeâ 
mebj#eCe mebmLesÛes (NISD) ØeKÙeele keâeÙe&keâle&s 

meomÙe. [e@. njerMe yeer Mesóer DeeefCe meeceeefpekeâ 
keâeÙe&keâle&s jekesâMe Mesóer Ùeebveer meeueeyeeoØeceeCes 
Skeâe DeveesKÙee keâeÙe&›eâceele Debceueer heoeLeeËÛÙee 
kÙemeveeyeöue pevepeeie=leerÛee keâeÙe&›eâce DeeÙeesefpele 
kesâuee. efoiiepe keâješs Ûe@efcheÙeve yeÇtme ueer ÙeebÛÙee 
kee{efokemeeÛÙee mcejCeeLe& 27 veesknWyej 2023 
jespeer Peeuesuee ne keâeÙe&›eâce kesâkeU yeÇtme ueerÛÙee 
kee{efokemeeÛee Glmeke veknlee lej Debceueer 
heoeLeeËÛÙee meskeveeÛÙee Deenejer iesuesuÙee 

yeÇgme ueerÛÙee kee{efokemeeefveefceòe Debceueer heoeLeeËÛÙee kÙemevecegòeâermee"er pevepeeie=leerÛee keâeÙe&›eâce
le®Ceebmee"er cenòkehetCe& mebosMe osle DeMee ØekeâejÛÙee 
DeefYeÙeeveeuee Øeeslmeenve osCÙeemee"er ne Skeâ meMeòeâ 
Ghe›eâce neslee, efkeMes<ele: le®CeebceOÙes pevepeeie=leer efvecee&Ce 
keâjCÙeemee"er Yeejle mejkeâejÛÙee meeceeefpekeâ vÙeeÙe 
DeeefCe me#eceerkeâjCe ceb$eeueÙeeÛÙee je<š̂erÙe meeceeefpekeâ 

mebj#eCe mebmLesÛes (NISD) meomÙe [e@. njerMe Mesóer 
Ùeebveer meebmke=âeflekeâ Glmeke DeeefCe meeceeefpekeâ 
peyeeyeoejerletve ne Skeâ$eerle keâeÙe&›eâce kesâuee. yeÇtmeueer 
ÙeebÛÙee kee{efokemeeefveefceòe Ûeerleen ÙeivesMe Mesóer DeeefCe 
[e@. njerMe Mesóer, jekesâMe Mesóer Ùeebveer Glkeâšlesves DeeefCe 

keÛeveyeælesves keâeÙe&›eâceeÛes vesle=lke keâ™ve [̂iecegòeâ 
meceepeeÛes cenòke DeOeesjsefKele kesâues. ÙeekesUer GheefmLele 
ØeefMe#eCeeLeerËvee ØeceeCehe$e ke mevceeveefÛevn osTve 
ieewjefkeCÙeele Deeues.

kesâueer. efkeMes<e ØeefMe#ekeâ meblees<e Ùeebveer yengceguÙe 
ceeie&oMe&ve kesâues.  heesnleebvee mecegõeleerue ceemes ke 
Flej peerke $eeme osle Demeleevee osKeerue $eeme menve 
keâ™ve DekeIe[ DeeefCe Ke[lej Demee 12 keâer.ceer. 
Ûee Øekeeme ÙeMemkeerjerlÙee hetCe& kesâuee.veweflekeâÛÙee 
ÙeMeeÛes meke&$e keâewlegkeâ nesle Deens.



03BaXQüSX, SXdU½ffSX, 03 dQÀf¸¶fSX 2023

BaXQüSX IZY ´fi°¹ffdVf¹fûÔ IYf SXWXf ·fdöYIYf»f


	Beryl Securities Ltd (CRD2).pdf
	Beryl Securities Ltd (CRD3).pdf

